
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

After 72 Arrows

NASIONAL U18 PUTRA
Pos. Athlete Class Country 40m-1 40m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 5- 030B AZLAN ZIDAN MUHAFIZ NU18M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 320/ 1 322/ 1 642 26 6

2 5- 031C MAULANA ABDULLAH LIMBONG NU18M LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 311/ 2 316/ 2 627 13 5

3 5- 029A RAFIF MECCA PRATAMA NU18M KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 301/ 3 298/ 4 599 12 1

4 5- 030A AFNAN FAJAR SEMBADA NU18M KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 278/ 7 306/ 3 584 18 5

5 5- 031B FAHMI BANGUN IHTIAR NU18M KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek 297/ 5 285/ 7 582 11 3

6 5- 034C SULTAN FARABI HABIBULLAH NU18M FMLG Fast Malang Archery Club 285/ 6 294/ 6 579 13 3

7 5- 033C MUHAMMAD ROYHAN FAUZI PRASETYO NU18M MACAH Merauke Archery Club Anim Ha 297/ 4 280/ 8 577 10 1

8 5- 034B KEVIN KURNIAWAN NU18M WKB Wiradika Kota Bandung 239/17 297/ 5 536 4 2

9 5- 028A WAFIQURROHMAN FALAH NU18M KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 269/10 257/10 526 8 3

10 5- 028C FINO MIMOSA FIRDAUS NU18M SPA Spensaba Archery 274/ 8 248/13 522 4 1

11 5- 029C MUKH DIMAS BAKHRIS SALAM NU18M SPA Spensaba Archery 253/13 263/ 9 516 8 4

12 5- 028B MUHAMMAD AZRI FIRDAUS NU18M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 259/12 257/11 516 4 0

13 5- 032B ILHAM BAKTI WIJAYA PUTRA NU18M KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek 270/ 9 222/18 492 3 1

14 5- 032A FA'IQ IBRA AL-ADHAM NU18M FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 251/14 238/14 489 8 3

15 5- 033B MUHAMMAD FALAH HERMAWAN NU18M KABTGK Perpani Trenggalek 233/18 256/12 489 3 1

16 5- 031A IBRAHIM RAMADHAN PUTRA LUXTAGA NU18M KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 250/15 233/15 483 9 3

17 5- 027C SULTAN AKBAR DERMAWAN NU18M SPA Spensaba Archery 264/11 213/19 477 9 1

18 5- 029B SEKTI AJI MUKTI ABDULLOH NU18M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A 240/16 228/16 468 4 1

19 5- 030C AL BANI MULIA WIKRAMA FIKRI NU18M LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S 217/19 213/20 430 4 2

20 5- 034A FADHIL ABDUL GHANI GANNADAR NU18M FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 199/20 227/17 426 2 0

21 5- 035A KHEAFI MAULA DINATA NU18M BAC Bojonegoro Archery Center 154/21 180/21 334 1 0

22 5- 035B HAIDAR ABID RIDWAN NU18M MAM Mahameru Archery Malang 110/24 169/22 279 3 1

23 5- 033A NABIL CHANDRA SEPTIAN NU18M FRAT Fast-Ronggolawe Archery Tuban 135/23 110/25 245 0 0

24 5- 027A MUHAMMAD WASIS W. NU18M KABPCN Perpani Pacitan 153/22  84/26 237 1 1

25 5- 027B BARNETT JORDAN D MODESTO NU18M KABTAGA Perpani Tulungagung A  92/25 139/23 231 1 1

26 5- 032C JOHAN PRAMANA DIAH MARZUQI NU18M LHSAS Lilies Handayani Srikandi A S  79/26 126/24 205 2 1
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